
SAFD Test Prep Classes @ cafecollege 

131 El Paso St., San Antonio, TX 78204 

   

Please click HERE to register for March test prep classes. 

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, March 08, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, March 22, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Saturday, March 24, 2018 12-5pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, March 29, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Please click HERE to register for April test prep classes. 

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, April 05, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Saturday, April 21, 2018 12 – 5pm  Classroom 2 P2 (40) 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Thursday, April 26, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Please click HERE to register for May test prep classes. 

Tuesday, May 01, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Wednesday, May 02, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Thursday, May 03, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Saturday, May 05, 2018 12 – 5pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Tuesday, May 08, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Wednesday, May 09, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 5 – 7pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

Saturday, May 12, 2018 12 – 5pm  Classroom 1 (60) 

   

Visit www.cafecollege.org/events for more info or call 210.207.4528. 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd86OgZrkY4h940G3TTdCZL5BUuI3nT9C7PBH-ITypB7us4SQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScepJOP_u5R3CrYh9eFLJnqjEg686RLUy-Wbep2YFgHMnT6TQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc-AQus-d2lEMrwlqQhyp46FosS4JD76vDyEqbxkilmKCp5qA/viewform

